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—| 593 1|*=<85) 1| 595 2| *<3m) 2| 5% | <Faw) (| 5gx) 1| «<B5) 1| 59%) 2| 2<3x) 2| I7a) [ Ty (| ARGy | gdRaFay | Gy | qgels
UR] | SREg] gEN 5| “»20 { 20 | 20 | 20 20 { 100 || 20 i 20 i 20 i 20 i 20 i 100 200 200 400
1 2983 =3 g“’ﬁ"“’%ﬁ"‘gi%“?i'] 19.62|19.53/18.87| 19.35| 19.93 | 97.30(19.63 | 19.73 | 19.67 | 19.85 | 19.82| 98.70 || 196.00 194.52 | 390.52 "ﬁ'zﬁ
2 2954 3=y agarRRar s 18.75/19.53 | 18.27| 19.62 | 19.76 | 95.93 [[19.70| 19.30  20.00| 19.15|19.45 97.60 | 193.53 | 188.89 | 382.42 @ &~
3 | 3136 FER SRFFHNFVNE 19,10 18.53 | 18.67 | 17.23 | 19.52  93.05 [19.83| 19.60 | 19.65 19.73 19.58 9839 || 191.44 | 18828 | 379.73 | =%
4 3167 FER| Frs=aRgay 18.10 18.03  17.37| 17.77 | 19.03 | 90.31[[19.33 | 19.47  19.55  19.43 | 19.55 97.33 | 187.63 | 180.85 | 368.48 @ 5~9|
5 | 3054 =3 FUFEINN 1 17.87 18.97 16.62| 17.87  18.85  90.17|[18.25 18.13 19.75 18.53 18.85  93.52 | 18369 & 18242 | 366.10 | |
6 3133 Fi %'3"\'1 18.00 17.77 | 16.07 | 17.25| 17.23 | 86.32 {119.53 | 19.22 | 19.68| 18.53 | 19.05| 96.02 || 182.33 182.39 | 364.72 ﬁ’*’aﬁ
7 12973 3=3 Fasmaq 17.02|18.98  17.57| 17.63 | 18.60  89.80 [|18.60| 18.40 19.22| 18.78 18.99 93.99 | 183.80 & 180.92 | 364.71 557
8 | 3110 Fx= IR FET| 17.5717.23|17.27| 17.08 | 18.49  87.64|18.73 18.77 18.70 19.02 | 19.50| 94.72 || 182.36 18137 | 363.73 | °%
9 | 3021 S=3x B RRArE S| 18.08 | 18.03 | 17.08| 17.80 | 18.77  89.76 [|18.50 18.60 19.30  18.41 18.87 93.67 | 183.44 | 180.09 | 363.53  5=7|
10 3142 &R THRARE S| 17.50  18.17 | 17.72| 17.20 | 17.38 | 87.97 19.57 1827 19.37 18.21 19.52 94.93 | 18290 | 180.36 | 363.26 5<%
11 | 2980 | <3 Ty NS 17.3317.80 16.70 17.17 | 17.73 | 86.73 ||19.05 18.67 | 19.23| 18.77 19.53 95.25| 181.98 | 180.78 | 362.77 | 5~%|
12 3035 | d=ds QIR 1835 18.47 | 16.78| 17.35  18.53 | 89.48 [18.03| 18.43 | 19.37 18.55 18.85 93.24 | 18272 | 179.70 | 362.42 5<%
13 | 2972 | =<3 Ngﬂ]"“f?ﬁ'&!’ﬂ 16.70| 18.33|16.05| 17.62 | 17.93 | 86.63((19.22| 18.43|19.27 | 18.72 | 18.91| 94.55 || 181.18 180.83 | 362.01 ‘Fﬁ
14 | 2672 | Far B 17.83|17.20|16.85| 17.42 | 19.00 88.30 (|18.79| 18.23 | 18.90 | 19.04 | 19.13| 94.10 || 182.40 179.48 | 361.88 57
15 3106 = SiGECEN 18.45/17.93  17.45| 17.40 | 19.03 | 90.27 [[18.23 | 17.87  19.47 1843 |19.23 93.23 | 183.49 | 17817 | 361.66 ~9|
16 | 3096 | §a= FRs=and 17.15|17.8317.20| 17.59  17.18  86.96 (18.77 18.60 19.07 18.17 18.78 9338 | 18034 | 181.15 | 361.49 &5~%]|
17 3175 | &R guRaag | 17.60 19.07 | 15.97| 17.50 | 18.70 | 88.83 [[18.47 17.70 18.43 18.32 1895 91.87 | 18070 | 180.23 | 360.93 @ =79




18 3037 | =<3 =TG5 17.40 18.07 1695 17.43 18.75 88.60 [18.65 17.87 19.27| 18.10 18.78 9267 | 18127 | 17818 | 35945 @ 557
19 | 3125 FER FremayyRE| 17.6216.73 | 16.63 17.53 | 18.53 87.05(15.97 18.48 | 18.37 17.99 18.83 89.64 | 17669 181.84 35853 53|
20 | 3140 FA<| FRRAG 17.47| 18.40 1450 1678 1813 | 8528(19.35  17.97 18.53 18.70 19.16 9371 | 179.00 | 179.46 | 358.46 555
21 | 2962| =<3 bl 17.52|18.97 | 17.72 1842 | 18.57 91.19(18.80 17.57 | 18.03 18.00 18.63 91.03 | 182.22 | 17558  357.80 = 5~5|
22 | 2818 | =3y SANHEANLY 17.4215.97 | 17.89| 17.63  17.50 | 86.41 (1833 1850 19.03 19.29 19.12 9428 | 180.68 | 176.66 | 357.34 | 59|
23 3059 S=3y| X555 A 17.72/17.17 1580 17.33 | 18.00 86.02 [|18.07 18.17|18.30 18.15 19.12  91.80 | 177.82 | 179.40 @ 357.22 5<%
24 12961 | =3 Fas=ERe 18.18| 18.83 | 15.67 18.13 | 17.98 | 88.80 ||18.50| 18.07 | 18.50 16.93 18.82| 90.82 || 179.62 | 177.28  356.90 | 555
25 3041 S=Fy| SRNRATRN| 17.7718.13 17.31 17.07 | 1617 86.45(|18.03 18.13|17.97 18.20 18.76 91.10 | 177.55 | 179.25  356.80 = 5=3|
26 | 3108 §u=| G RG G| 17.99|18.10| 16.25 17.67 | 18.20 | 88.20||17.08| 17.75  18.03| 18.48 1853 89.88 | 178.08 | 17864 35672 | -5
27 3050 | A=Iy|  axIRIRNENARR| 17271749 1568 18.03 | 17.77 | 86.24[19.00 1850 19.00 18.32 | 18.63 93.44 | 17969 | 17673 | 35641 5=T|
28 | 3073 | =3y R EEER 17.63]18.00|17.87 17.93 | 14.35 | 85.78 ||19.22| 18.43 | 19.53| 18.07 18.96| 94.21 | 179.99 | 176.09 356.08 5%
29 | 3052 | A3 FR=mgaa®a18.00 17.93 16.54| 16.90 | 18.85  88.23 [17.33 18.80 18.90 18.10 19.13 9226 || 180.49 | 17534 | 35582 | 5=7%|
30 | 2772 A=3y | ApqENERW| 171311877 17.70 16.90 | 18.17 | 88.67 |18.77| 18.44 18.53| 17.35 18.62| 91.70 | 180.37 | 174.84 | 355.21 | 5<%
31 3017 | =3 FR==gA| 17.90 16.07 16.93 17.23 | 17.23 8537|1857 18.23 19.23 18.17 18.98| 93.18 | 178.55 | 176.43 | 354.98 553
32 3163 F&R R AR 5 B 18.07 | 17.83|17.65| 16.73 | 16.93 | 87.22|17.97  19.07 17.77 | 18.46 | 18.42| 91.68 || 178.89 175.81 | 35471 | 5~
33 3127 | & AR AgA| 17.9317.88 1549 17.25 17.03 85.59(17.40 17.93 18.27 18.37 18.92| 90.88 | 17647 | 177.62 | 354.10 | 553
34 13097 | §as) YA 17.45/17.03 16.73| 16.80 | 17.77 85.78|[18.07| 18.67 | 18.48 17.75|19.15 92.12 || 17790 | 175.62 | 35352 =79
35 3001 =g A5 R AT 17.45 18.60 16.98 17.70 | 17.87 88.60||17.40 17.83 17.23 18.10 19.00| 89.57 | 178.17 | 174.48 | 352.64 553
36 | 3154 FA SRR 17.08| 17.30| 16.32| 17.57 | 17.65 | 85.92 |19.17| 18.25 | 18.70| 18.63 | 19.13| 93.88 || 179.80 = 171.99 | 351.79 | 557
37 | 2951 &= Fremwzsiy 17.8418.83|16.83| 18.73 | 16.85  89.09 [19.40 19.03 18.03| 19.37 | 19.56| 95.40 || 184.49 166.62 | 351.11 | 7|
38 | 3084 §us| IR 16.40| 15.73 16.63| 17.57 | 18.35 84.68|[18.83| 18.18|17.92 18.33 | 18.83 92.09 | 17677 | 174.08 | 350.85 =5
39 | 3063 =3 AN FAE| 16.80| 19.13 | 16.00| 18.07 | 17.72 | 87.72||19.12| 17.90 | 18.43| 18.07 18.48| 92.00 | 17972 | 17098  350.69 5%
40 | 3128 | FA&R R =g 17.7217.53|16.40 17.35 | 16.78 | 85.78 | 18.40| 17.90 | 18.93| 17.57 | 18.67| 91.47 | 177.24 | 173.43 | 350.68 557
41 | 2945 | &= SENs| 16.47| 18.95 | 16.85 18.43 | 17.53 | 88.23 ||16.83| 17.48 | 18.20 17.65 1855 8872 | 17695 | 173.38 35033 | 5%
42 2997 =g FrrRaRg A 17.48|16.72| 15.45| 17.53 | 16.90 84.08 (|17.67| 17.43 | 18.03| 18.99 18.97| 91.09 | 175.18 174.90 | 350.08 5=




43 | 3062 | =3y IIFIGNRE | 16.83| 17.37 1620 16.77 | 19.23 | 86.40||17.83 | 18.12 | 19.40| 17.97  18.40 91.72 || 178.12 17174 | 349.86 | ~%]
44 13160 | FE<] | eRMAIRNAFFRE  16.87|17.90 16.03) 15.90 | 18.10 | 84.80 [18.13 | 18.47 | 18.70| 17.85 18.95  92.10 | 176.90 171.93 | 348.83 ~%]|
45 3077 | Fa=] Fuasayg s 16.50 16.43 16.03| 16.50 | 17.57 | 83.03 [[18.70 18.47 1853 18.17 |19.40 93.27 | 17630 | 17250 | 348.80 @ 5~7%|
46 | 3025 | =3y SR PC) 17.75/17.10  16.60 16.60 | 18.13 | 86.18 |[17.39| 16.00  18.29| 18.13 | 18.77 | 88.57 | 174.76 173.34 | 348.10 SR
47 | 3080 | Fa=| G A 17.88]16.30|16.52| 17.03 | 17.75 | 85.48 ||17.33 | 17.63|17.45| 17.37 | 18.80| 88.58 || 174.07 173.60 | 347.66 | ARF|
48 | 2799 | [=3x| AR ENFA| 18.13|17.23|15.93| 17.48 | 17.73 | 86.52|(17.87 | 18.00 | 17.30| 17.78 | 18.95 89.90 | 176.42 17112 | 347.54 | =%
49 3178 &R ERENE 16.61)16.97  16.85| 16.60 | 16.67 | 83.70 [[19.12| 18.17  18.90| 17.30 |19.12 92.61 | 17630 | 17022 | 346,53 @ =%
50 | 3116 | == Rﬂ"ﬂ‘“"g*"@’ﬂ 16.3315.83  16.47 | 17.52 | 17.82 | 83.97 |[17.93| 17.67 | 18.23 | 15.82 | 18.73 | 88.38 || 172.35 173.90 | 34625 | =%
51 | 2979 | 3<% ‘45'%'3*1 17.47|17.43|15.49| 17.73 | 16.53  84.65(17.20| 18.00|17.90| 18.38 ' 18.38| 89.86 || 174.51 170.77 | 345.29 ﬁ?ﬁ]
52 | 3043 S=3x| g“'ﬁ"*é’iﬁﬂgﬁl 16.87|17.37|15.75| 16.97 | 17.20 | 84.15 |[16.77 | 17.73 | 18.07 | 18.21 | 19.00 89.78 || 173.93 17122 | 345.14 | °%]|
53 | 3031 =3y ii'%i'if“"gql 16.74| 16.63 | 15.51| 16.87 | 16.33 | 82.08 |[17.57| 18.30|18.23| 17.87 | 18.89| 90.86 || 172.94 171.93 | 344.87 ﬁ?ﬁ]
54 | 2975 =<3 FRaRgg B 16.15 18.40 15.12| 17.77 | 16.43  83.87 (18.78| 17.07 17.83| 17.32 1833 8934 | 17320 @ 171.25 | 34446 557
55 | 3016 = =3y S“"“%ﬁ'%"ﬁ‘“’*'] 16.75| 16.63|16.33| 17.13 | 17.57 | 84.41((18.13| 17.65|18.90 | 18.25 | 19.04| 91.97 || 176.38 168.07 | 344.45 ﬁ’*’aﬁ
56 3144 FaR| Frasmg = 16.58|17.07 | 15.97| 16.38 | 18.05  84.05 [[17.90| 17.48 18.60 17.77 18.78 9053 | 174.58 | 169.85 | 344.43 557
57 12925 &R ARRSAREREDN] | 17,65 18.53 | 16.20 | 15.88 | 16.45 84.72 17.57| 18.30 | 16.60 18.05 18.80 89.32 || 174.03 169.86 | 343.89 | °%
58 3151 FaR FRaRmA= g 16.70| 18.55|16.57 | 17.47 | 16.80 | 86.08 |[15.40 | 18.43 | 16.57 | 18.08 | 18.57  87.05 || 173.13 169.59 | 34273 | F°F
59 | 3055 | A3 AN&AZA| 17.70| 15.63  14.97| 16.33  17.63 | 82.27 (18.42| 18.17  18.63 18.40 18.90 9251 | 17478 | 167.82 | 342.60 5<%
60 | 2950 | 3= g{“'ﬁ'ﬂ'giﬂ%ﬁ'ﬂrﬂﬂ'%ﬂ 16.37|17.77 16.05| 18.15 | 16.90 | 8523 [19.23| 17.10 17.33| 18.27 19.00| 90.93 | 176.16 | 16641 | 342.58 587
61 | 3032 | =3 By g s 17.38| 17.47 | 15.22| 1643 17.73 | 84.24 (17.40| 17.85 17.39 17.00 | 17.92| 8755 171.79 | 17023 | 342.02 5<%
62 | 3076 | Fa=| 3 R R ] 16.87| 15.23 15.20| 16.53 | 18.40 | 82.23 ||17.45 18.00 | 16.50| 17.63 18.90 88.48 | 170.72 | 171.20 | 341.92 | 5~%|
63 | 3107 == A kel 16.50| 16.57 | 14.93| 17.03  17.10 82.13(17.85 1823 17.87 18.23 18.85 91.03 | 173.16 | 168.12 | 341.28 5<%
64 | 3093 | Fa=| g R 16.75/16.17 15.13| 16.20 | 17.00 | 81.25|[17.63| 17.28 | 18.00| 17.83 | 18.42 | 89.17 || 170.42 17071 | 341.13 | 5|
65 | 3099  Fa= RG] 16.30| 17.23|16.19| 16.90 | 16.67 | 83.29 |[15.47 | 16.80 | 17.63 | 18.13 | 19.00 87.03 || 170.32 170.73 | 341.05 @ 5°%]|
66 | 3168 | Fax] ’{ﬁ"i‘ﬁq"“ﬂiﬁl 16.80| 17.63|16.37| 16.55 | 17.83 | 85.18 |[17.53| 18.03 | 18.70 | 18.44 | 18.28| 90.99 || 176.18 164.85 | 341.03 5:&:’1
67 | 2998 | =g ERERCES 17.75|15.93 | 15.70 17.08 16.00  82.47 (1832 17.94 16.93 18.07 18.17 89.42 | 171.89 | 168.85 | 340.74 &5~%]|




68 | 3135 | Fax] ﬁ’ﬁﬂm{'ﬁﬁm‘] 16.50| 17.93|16.43| 17.02 | 15.37 83.25(17.57| 17.45|17.88| 17.88 | 18.60 | 89.38 || 172.63 167.68 | 340.31 ’iﬂ'\'?f]
69 | 3042 | =3 Fra==g =y 16,80 17.90 15.48| 16.75 17.63  84.57 1630 18.03 | 18.07 15.71 18.62 86.73 | 171.30 | 168.89 | 340.19 5<%
70 12992 A=y LR A5 17.22/16.23 17.11| 16.17 | 1497 | 81.70 [[18.13 17.95 16.50 17.67 | 18.78 89.03 | 170.73 | 169.23 | 339.96 @ =%
71 | 3027 | 8=3 FRaReaNEpy| 16.07|17.20 | 15.77| 17.00 | 15.97 | 82.00 [17.13| 17.24 | 17.53 17.22 | 1850 87.63 | 169.63 | 169.86 | 339.49 &5~%]|
72 | 3023 | =3 MERNRN| 18.17|16.13  15.92| 15.95 | 17.44  83.61(16.90 16.83 19.53| 16.77 | 18.05 88.08 | 171.69 | 167.77 | 339.46 @ =9
73 | 3161 FE| SrraER g | 16.7518.30  16.03| 15.53  17.13 | 83.75(17.40| 17.90 17.50 18.00 18.33| 89.13 | 172.88 | 16641 | 339.30 &5~%]|
74 | 3164 | FiR| ARFFE| 16.68| 15.70 | 15.46 17.17 | 15.12 80.12 [17.43 17.78 | 17.85 17.17 | 18.18 88.42 | 16854 | 170.70 | 339.24 | 5=
75 | 2643 | 8=3 FRa=EE g 16.38|16.23  13.44| 16.87  17.27  80.19 17.07 18.11|19.42 17.15 18.17 89.91| 170.10 | 169.02 | 339.12 3<%
76 13000 =g FRamafREaa| 17.4716.17  16.29| 16.77 | 16.47 | 83.16 [[16.73 17.87 18.70 17.60 | 1825 89.15 | 17231 | 166.10 | 338.40 @ 5~9|
77 | 3013 | 8=3 Framgad) 17.53|17.57 | 16.07| 16.70 | 16.63 | 84.50 [17.67| 17.17|17.93 18.40 1832 89.48 | 173.98 | 164.33 | 33831 &~%|
78 | 3153 FEF| R EAACES 17.13/18.37 | 15.30| 16.93 | 16.67  84.40 [[16.67 17.97 1637 17.98|19.08 88.06 | 172.46 | 165.42 | 337.88 @ 5°9|
79 3092 | Fa=| Faamaexs) 16.79 1 17.77  15.52 | 16.10 | 15.60 | 81.78 |[17.17| 17.07  16.93| 17.82 | 18.58| 87.57 | 169.34 168.37 | 337.72 | 5|
80 | 3011 =g ARNAZANGIAYS|  17.33 1 17.20|16.37| 17.02 | 17.33 | 85.25|(16.83| 17.53 | 18.73| 17.78 18.75| 89.63 || 174.88 162.73 | 337.61 | R
81 | 2751 Fa=| g A 16.40 1630 15.13| 16.07 | 17.83  81.73 [17.23| 17.81 18.40 17.93 1827 89.64 | 17138 | 16517 | 336.55 557
82 | 3030 | A<y & 55 ma=| 16.85| 17.53|15.40 17.43 | 17.00 84.22 [17.00 18.00 17.73| 17.55 | 18.18| 88.47 | 172.68 | 163.54 | 336.22 | 5=
83 | 2809 | =3 FRE 16.95 16.47 | 15.84| 16.63 | 15.50  81.39 [17.50| 17.30 18.43| 18.20 19.15 9058 | 171.98 | 164.24 | 33622 | 557
84 3005 d=gq X535 F 17.19|18.33 | 16.09| 18.00 16.70 | 86.32 [16.47 17.08 1633 16.43  17.83| 84.14 | 17046 | 16568 | 336.14 555
85 | 3141 FE| “T"\‘“"ﬁ’“\@ﬂ“] 16.70| 17.3316.02| 16.54 | 15.37 | 81.96 (|17.33| 17.10|17.00| 17.78 18.87 88.08 || 170.04 165.99 | 336.03 ‘Fﬁ
86 | 3079 | F=x| A EFF=EA 17.03/18.13  15.75| 16.87 | 16.40 | 84.18 |[18.23| 16.28 | 17.70| 17.54 | 17.98| 87.74 || 171.92 163.90 | 335.82 | 5%
87 | 3149 FEF| ﬁ'ﬁ“"@ﬂ 16.81|16.57 | 15.81| 15.60 | 16.50 | 81.29||17.17| 17.67 | 17.57| 18.10  18.05 88.55 || 169.84 165.96 | 335.80 ‘Fﬁ
88 | 3047 | =3 “‘W@Nﬁ’@ 16.50| 15.90|17.84| 16.72 | 17.07 | 84.02 |(18.03| 17.70 | 18.15| 17.53 | 18.25| 89.67 || 173.69 161.97 | 335.66 ﬁ'ﬁ]
89 | 3058 | =3 ANYFRR] 1648 17.27 | 15.65| 17.27 | 1649 | 83.16 |17.17| 17.57 17.22| 14.37 18.68 85.00 | 168.16 | 167.27 | 33542 557
90 3026 R=3n | ANFFINAIRAEN| 1632|1590 14.90| 16.05 | 16.50 79.67 |17.57| 17.55 18.33| 17.70 | 17.50 88.65| 16832 | 167.02 @ 33533 5K
91 | 3098 | Fa=| Fa=E 55 17.08| 17.70| 15.80 | 16.57 | 16.35 83.50 [[15.97 16.90  18.20 17.43 | 18.62 87.12| 170.62 | 164.52 | 33513 | 5|
92 | 3137 FE| RssER| 16.44|17.67 16.93| 1547 17.07 | 83.57 17.03| 16.83 | 16.87 17.50  17.42 | 85.65| 169.22 | 16582 | 33504 &5~%]|




93 | 3103 §x=| FRasEE| 17.87|17.10| 15.93| 1630 | 17.03 | 84.23 ||18.13| 16.47 | 16.60| 16.43 18.38| 86.02 || 170.25 | 16479 33504 555
94 | 2892 FiR| EEREER 16.32|16.43 | 15.75 16.11 | 17.12| 81.72 |16.97| 17.88 | 15.97 | 17.38 | 17.83| 86.03 | 167.76 = 166.77 | 33453 | 555
95 | 3040 | S=3y| TE=ENFNEY 1607 18.20 15.42| 16.93 | 15.73 | 82.35 [|17.48 17.77 | 18.03 17.92 18.68 89.88 | 17223 | 16227 33451  5°%|
96 2982 | 3 NARRURER | 1628 16.40 | 15.62 | 15.83 | 16.00 | 80.13 [[15.77 | 18.37 | 17.43| 17.90 | 1823 87.70 | 167.83 | 166.59 | 334.42 @ 7|
97 | 3012 | =3y Fas=3qd5) 17.28|15.17|14.90 | 16.67 | 16.22 | 80.23 ||17.10| 17.50 | 18.29| 17.87 17.73| 88.49 | 168.72 | 16548 33420 5%
98 | 3051 | [=3sy CERES 16.17|15.73|15.97 16.20 | 17.87 | 81.93 ||17.63| 16.98 | 17.70| 17.33 | 18.83| 88.48 || 170.41 & 163.79 | 33420 | 555
99 3009 | =g FxR5E2) 17.02] 16.77| 16.40| 16.93 | 14.98 | 82.10||16.80| 17.50 | 17.40 17.93 18.62| 88.25 | 17035 | 163.77 33412 | 5%
100 | 3138 F&K| Fagadaraday 16.02/ 16.80| 15.68| 17.07 | 15.50 | 81.07 ||16.83 | 17.47 16.62| 17.60 | 18.50| 87.02 || 168.08 166.04 | 33412 7|
101 | 2956 | 3<% SXRFNNFIRAGN| 17,18 16.80 14.97 17.35 1627 82.57(17.90| 17.23 17.63| 17.65  18.50 88.92 || 171.48 162.48 | 333.96 | 5~
102 | 3071 S=3| sPNAZFIRT| 1685 18.17 14.73| 15.07 | 15.43 | 80.25 [17.40| 17.33 | 17.73| 17.54 | 18.23 8824 || 16849 | 16543 33392 5°9|
103 | 3150 | F&| RRakCERER 17.10| 17.70 | 15.83 | 16.93 | 17.17 | 84.73 ||16.48| 16.80 | 16.17| 1827 18.65| 86.37 || 171.10 | 162.80  333.90 | 5%
104 | 2959 =<3 SRNRIRZ 16,13 1593 14.28 1697 | 16.60 | 79.92 [[17.33 1830 17.57 18.20 | 18.40 89.80 | 169.72 | 16401  333.73 | =5
105 2999 | =y R FNREE| 15.85) 16.00 | 16.20 | 16.47 | 16.90 | 81.42 ||15.17| 18.11 | 18.10| 1638 17.37| 85.13 || 166,55 | 167.13  333.68  5°%|
106 | 3034 | S=3sy EREE NG 16.47|17.17|15.17 | 16.12 | 15.90 | 80.82 ||17.70| 17.11 | 16.53| 17.25 18.70| 87.29 || 168.11 | 16553  333.65 583
107 | 2654 | =3y RS I 15.33/17.40| 14.88| 15.83 | 17.23 | 80.68 (|18.40| 16.71 | 17.45 17.63 | 18.17| 88.36 || 169.04 16439 | 333.43 | 7|
108 | 3115 §as) SRR AN 16.40 16.33 15.60 14.23 | 17.12 79.69 ||15.77 | 18.23 17.98 17.76 18.17| 87.91| 167.60 | 165.81 | 333.41 | 553
109 | 2989 | =3 AENRIRNERNTA| | 16,.83|17.29 | 15.97| 17.07 | 16.93 | 84.09 |17.23| 18.02 | 17.37| 17.59 1845 88.66 | 172.74 | 160.52 | 333.26 | 557
110 | 3065 S=3| M RRFHN| 17.7217.40 | 15.35 17.02 | 16.17 83.66||16.05 17.60 17.02  17.07 17.90| 8563 | 169.29 | 163.83 | 333.12 | 553
1113117 | §== SaRb R 17.03|16.53 | 14.97| 15.03 | 17.03 80.60 [[17.17 | 16.40 | 16.88 17.88 | 18.66 86.99 | 167.58 | 165.53 | 333.11 =3
112 | 2968 | 3= NRNFN| 16.37|17.23|14.85| 16.67 | 16.97 | 82.09 ||15.93| 17.37 | 16.93| 17.42 | 18.39 86.04 | 168.13 164.61 | 332.74 | R
1133007 3=y ARNRIRNGNTA| 1756 17.53 15.89| 16.40 | 16.40 | 83.78 [|16.10 16.67 17.60 17.32 | 18.33 86.02 | 169.80 | 16257 | 332.37 5=9|
114 3015 S=3| QQarasraas] 16.43 | 16.23 14.58 15.77 | 15.23 78.25|/18.23| 17.67 17.47 17.83 18.84| 90.04 | 16830 | 163.87 | 332.17 | 553
115| 3132 | | SHNRRIRAGN] 16.52|17.47|15.40| 15.73 | 16.43 | 81.55(18.93 17.33  17.93| 15.80  18.92| 838.92 || 170.47 161.69 | 332.16 =%
116 | 3101 | §==| srvasERy 15.85| 15.47 | 16.52| 16.43 | 16.80 | 81.07 ||17.23| 16.61|17.10 17.80 18.02| 86.76 || 167.83 | 164.10 331.93 5%
117 | 2952 | 3<% QA g 17.47|17.70|15.50 17.77 | 16.73 | 85.17 ||18.03| 17.13 | 17.73| 17.33 | 17.80| 88.03 || 173.20 & 15871 | 331.91 557




118 3182 | ~mvgs | SIWEFVENN| 1627 16.77 1591 1635 | 16.13 | 81.43 ||16.43 1643 17.03 17.53 18.10| 8553 | 166.96 | 16474 | 331.70 | 5°%|
119 2955 | =3 LS ECECES 16.6516.07 15.14| 16.68 17.27 | 81.81(17.37 17.38 1823 17.60  17.09| 87.67 | 169.47 | 162.18 | 331.65 &5~%]|
120 2480 | 3= EFEE| 16.22 1690 16.56| 14.43 17.83 8195|1630 18.00 17.93| 17.62 18.67 8852 | 170.47 | 161.02 33149 | 55|
1213010 3=y Fu=agaa®s 1689 15.53 15.92| 15.87 | 16.00 | 80.21(17.03| 17.97 | 16.30| 18.05 18.56 87.91| 16812 = 16328 | 331.40 5°79|
1223156 | F& Fas=sga=q| 17.18| 17.80 | 15.65 | 16.60 | 15.90 | 83.13 ||17.17| 17.17 | 17.17| 16.47 18.18| 86.15 | 169.28 | 162.07 33135 585
123 3004 3=y R§EFRIRNEN] | 17.58| 16.60 | 1670 16.65 | 15.77 | 83.30 [14.93 | 17.80 17.03 1643 18.68| 84.83 || 16818 | 163.06 | 331.23 =9
12413120 | §=s) g BaaEEagy| 17.1516.57 | 16.27 | 16.93 | 16.78 | 83.70||17.00| 16.21 | 18.00 15.17 16.87| 83.24 | 16694 | 164.25 331.20 5%
1252993 3=y RRARERE NN 17,50 17.90|16.13| 16.70 | 16.33 8457 ||15.80| 17.63 | 16.93| 17.23 | 1847 86.07 | 17063 | 16047 | 33110 =4
1263176 | Fix| R guaEs| 16.73] 1643 15.36| 16.03 | 16.23 | 80.79 ||15.50| 17.05 | 17.03| 15.97 18.67| 84.22 | 16501 | 16594 33094 585
127 | 2960 | 3= FarmEaR| 16.67| 16.70| 14.93 | 15.83 | 15.17 | 79.31 ||16.95| 17.53 | 17.33| 17.27 | 1858 87.67 | 166.98 = 163.64 | 330.62 557
1282893 | F&| guRunENada 1693 16.43 1533 1640 | 1643 | 81.53 || 1643 16.24 1693 17.90 18.73| 8624 | 167.78 | 162.67 | 330.45 | 555
129 | 3022 | =3y SRy 16.70| 16.70| 15.93| 16.40 | 16.80 | 82.53 ||18.27| 17.57 | 17.97| 15.85 1825 87.90 || 170.43 | 159.62  330.05 | 5%
130 2639 | =3y FRasmR=g 17.0716.73|15.90| 17.43 | 15.97 | 83.10 (|17.20| 17.43 | 16.83 | 17.28 | 17.90| 86.64 | 169.74 160.27 | 33001 | 5~
131 3045 =3y aNRNERGRY] 16821650 16.80 15.97 | 17.70 | 83.78 [16.40| 17.37 16.97| 16.78 18.68| 86.20 | 169.98 | 159.61 | 329.60 | 5=%|
1323123 | Fx| ARy & 17.55/16.70| 15.07 | 16.00 | 16.66  81.98|16.03| 17.21 | 14.37 | 17.82 | 18.25 83.68 || 165.65 163.78 | 329.43 | 5~
1333028 | I=3v | FARGEIWFARS 1573 15.90 14.71 16.23  16.52 | 79.09 |17.50 17.23 16.80 17.83 18.70 88.07 | 167.16 | 162.11 | 329.27 | 5<%
13413094 | §as) Fgad) 16.08| 16.07  14.87| 17.43 | 16.63 81.08|[15.12| 17.00 | 15.97 17.75|16.98  82.82 | 163.90 | 16528 | 329.18 =3
135 2862 | s<3 SR | 15.97|16.77|15.35| 15.90 | 15.35 | 79.33 ||18.68| 17.90 | 17.20 17.00 17.70| 88.48 || 167.82 | 161.13  328.95 | 5%
136 2988 | <=3 ARNRIRNETANE| 1597 16.70 | 16.53| 17.00 | 15.48 | 81.68 [16.77| 17.10 | 17.05 16.65 17.60| 85.17 | 166.84 | 162.08 | 328.92 5<%
137 3113 | §== FRamgag 16.20| 18.07| 14.97 16.03 | 17.35 | 82.62 ||16.47| 16.27 | 17.37| 16.43 18.37| 84.90 || 167.52 | 16024  327.76 | 5%
1382863 | 3= AyFaREENAY 1613|1850 16.97 1623 16.27 | 84.10||17.10| 17.60 | 15.17| 17.03 | 16.73 83.63 || 167.73 | 159.97 | 327.70 | 5~%|
1392693 | §a= CREEE 16.62| 17.26| 14.87 | 15.90 | 15.92 | 80.56 ||18.17| 17.10 | 16.87 | 17.48 18.13| 87.75 | 16831 | 15938  327.69 | 5%
140 | 3146 | x| RARRR AN 1540 16.43|15.33| 16.80 | 16.77 | 80.73 ||16.12| 17.77 ' 16.50 | 17.64 | 17.83| 85.86 || 166.59 161.06 | 327.65 5|
1413085 | §a=| syFeRgspas®] 16,98 16.77 | 15.43| 15.33 | 15.68 | 80.20 [17.13 16.90 | 17.10 18.05 18.16 87.34| 16754 | 159.81 | 327.35  5~7%|
142 2981 | <=3 g ad| 16.07| 15.87  15.40| 14.88 | 16.67 78.88|[17.60 17.53|16.97 16.90 | 18.00 87.00 | 16588 | 161.41 | 327.30 =79




1433171 §& SYERRIREN| 17.23 17.77 14.11] 15.70 | 15.10 | 79.91 [|17.03 16,57 17.02  17.73  17.50 85.85 | 16576 | 16132  327.08 = 5~7%|
1443159 | Fix| RARRRE | 16.53|17.33 | 14.50 16.80 | 17.10 | 82.27 |16.37| 15.43 | 17.04| 17.50 | 17.83| 84.18 | 166.44 & 16058 | 327.02 | 553
145 3033 | S=3x UENEFXN| | 15,78 17.00 | 15.00| 16.90 | 15.81 | 80.49 [[16.10 17.50 | 16.90 15.33 17.68 83.52 | 164.01 | 163.00 @ 327.01 | 75|
146 | 3147 | F& AE A 16.4316.60| 15.42 16.77 | 15.87 | 81.09 (16.23| 17.27 | 17.47 | 17.67 | 15.90 84.53 || 165.62 161.34 | 32696 =7
147 | 2609 | 3= FasxEada 16.42| 1643 | 14.97 16.20 | 16.33 | 80.35 ||18.82| 17.61 | 18.07| 17.43 17.33| 89.26 || 169.61 | 156.88  326.49 555
148 | 2984 | <3 FIIFE T 16.45| 15.63 | 14.82| 16.27 | 16.15| 79.32 ||16.40| 16.93 | 16.33| 17.38 | 18.42| 85.47 || 164.78 | 161.42 | 326.20 | 553
149 3157 | Fix| SerRERFa 16.50| 14.60 | 15.21 | 15.90 | 15.83 | 78.04 ||16.57| 17.70 | 16.67 | 17.37 18.67| 86.97 || 16501 | 16096 32597 555
150 | 3134 F&< ?’if‘“ﬂ?'é‘“ﬁﬂﬂ 16.41|16.67 | 14.90| 15.63 | 15.33 | 78.94 |(15.70| 16.53 | 16.93| 16.87 | 18.37 | 84.40 || 163.34 162.30 | 325.64 "ﬁ'zﬁ
1513162 | F| Fas=Rq a5 15.65|16.50 | 14.20| 15.30 | 16.17 | 77.82 (115.87 | 17.21 | 16.60| 17.14 | 18.58 85.40 || 163.22 162.40 | 325.62 | 5~
152 3105 §e=) S GCER 15.92|17.07 | 16.15 15.24 | 14.17 | 78.54 ||15.63| 18.53 | 15.43| 18.02 | 16.40| 84.02 || 16255 & 16270 | 32525 | 553
1533172 | x| R AR AZR S 17.43|17.40| 16.27 | 15.40 | 16.87 | 83.37||14.93| 17.30 | 16.73| 17.13 16.77| 82.87 || 166.23 | 15897 32520 555
154 | 2994 3=y %{“"“E’?"“%"‘gﬂ 16.2716.37|14.10| 16.73 | 16.95 80.42 1643 17.13 16.60  16.70 | 18.09| 84.95 || 165.37 159.66 | 325.03 | 5~
155 3003 | A=y =~ FGNFAFVRIN| 1648 15.23 15.84| 1640 | 14.00 | 77.96 | 14.41 18.03 17.47 17.34 1823| 85.48 | 16344 | 161.42 | 324.86 | -7
156 | 3008 =y NFEEF| 16.30| 17.30| 15.78 | 16.00 | 14.83 | 80.22 ||18.17| 16.50 | 15.77 | 16.83 16.00| 83.27 || 163.48 | 16079 32427 | 5%
157 2957 | =3 TRNERFY| 16.23/17.07 | 15.65 16.78 | 16.10 | 81.83 ||16.93| 16.83 | 16.63| 16.93 17.17| 8450 || 166.33 | 157.93 32427 | 555
158 | 3044  S=3y| FHATENE| 15.42| 16.46 | 14.78| 16.20 | 15.70 | 78.56 ||17.67| 17.23 | 17.30| 17.62 17.98| 87.80 || 166.36 | 157.89 32425 585
1593173 | x| Frsmgafa) 16.2317.07 | 15.64| 1632 | 16.70 81.96 [[15.30| 16.07 | 17.13 17.38|17.90  83.78 || 16574 | 15822 | 323.96 =79
160 | 3165 | Fi<| Faggaa=| 16.93 17.38 | 15.54 14.75 15.23 79.84 (/1543 16.60 1547 1577 18.38| 81.65| 16149 | 162.46 | 323.96 | 553
161 | 3046 | =3y wANEWEE| 1653|1557 15.09| 15.67 | 15.50 7836 ||17.00| 17.60 | 17.57| 17.48 17.12| 86.77 || 165.12 158.48 | 323.60 5=
162 2990 | =3 FR==g RN 16,67 16.60 17.03| 15.93 | 16.45 | 82.68 ||15.67 16.43 17.30 15.00 18.00| 82.40 | 16508 | 157.75 | 322.83 | 557
163 3006 A=y =~ S=NRIWIAENN| 1673 15.13 | 15.35 15.73 | 15.27 78.21 (1647 1571 16.23 18.04 18.47| 8491 | 163.13 & 15931 = 322.43 | =7
164 | 2877 §i=] | SGSEURAVEN] 1670 1648 14.23 16.53 | 15.43 | 79.38 [16.17| 16.80 16.82| 16.73 1835 84.87 | 16425 | 158.09 | 322.34 | 5<%
165 2963 | s<3 MNERF LS| 15.62| 16.47 1548 16.57 | 15.17 79.29 |[16.17| 17.60 | 18.18 17.23 | 17.68| 86.87 | 166.16 | 155.85 | 322.01 =9
166 | 3139 F&x| SR | 17.98 16.53|14.95| 16.24 | 15.83 | 81.54[14.90 16.97 16.20 17.87 | 17.18| 83.12 || 164.66 156.84 | 321.50 | S~
167 | 3112 | §a=| asaRgRarAg | 15.18| 15.13 | 15.96| 15.47 | 15.78 77.53|[16.18| 15.57 1650 17.10 | 18.08 83.43 | 160.96 | 160.09 | 321.05 &5




168 | 3082 | F==| SRR 157211537 15.62| 16.03 | 14.77 77.50 16.63 17.53 | 16.47 | 16.47 | 16.48 83.58 | 161.08 | 159.41 | 32049 & 5|
169 | 3179 | =~a~ RganFxy| 15.50 | 17.43 14.32| 15.83 1543 7852 (15.77 17.20|15.93 17.53 18.75 85.18 | 163.70 | 156.18 | 319.88 5<%
170 2769 | =3y PWNYANFEE 15,07 15.37 | 16.20| 14.20 | 15.92 | 76.75 [[15.10 16.11 17.60| 16.37 1830 83.47 | 16022 | 159.27 | 319.49 & =%
171 2924 | Fa< s2=8xy 16.52|16.40 | 14.42| 16.02 1593 | 79.28 [16.83| 15.93 | 15.47 17.08 16.10 81.42 | 160.70 | 158.52 | 319.22 5<%
1723102 | §a=| RRNRIRNANNTGE| | 14,63 16.77 | 14.22| 16.57 | 15.67 | 77.85 [|16.27 17.57 17.07 | 17.47 18.70 87.07 | 164.92 | 153.29 | 318.21 | 5=
173 | 3038 | I=x3x %ER'@'NEI 16.07|16.70|15.18| 15.10 | 16.63 | 79.68 |[15.80| 15.17 | 16.93| 15.40 | 18.08 | 81.38 || 161.06 156.38 | 317.44 "ﬁ'zﬁ
174 2590 | 3<% yEaRaRIRE  15.72 15.77 13.85  16.37 | 15.43 | 77.13 [17.03 16.07 17.43| 1657 | 16.82 | 83.92 || 161.05 | 15638 | 317.43 | =%
175 2964 | 3<% | NRNENARFWNRY 1610 1590 14.40 16.33 15.53 | 78.27 1593 16.80 17.50 16.17 16.17 8257 || 160.83 | 155.09 | 31593 5<%
176 | 3124 | &= A G FRR] 16.78 | 16.42 | 14.15| 15.93 | 15.65 78.93 [|14.93| 16.20 15.90 17.37 16.83| 81.24 | 160.17 | 15568 | 31585 &5
177 | 2907 | Fa<| FRa==Eg )| 16.63 | 16.42 | 16.03| 16.10  16.67 | 81.85 [17.07| 16.13 | 16.27 17.07 1693 83.46 | 16531 | 149.55 | 314.86 5~%]|
178 | 3118 | §a=| FramARay| 16.13/15.10| 13.97 | 15.47 | 16.13 76.80 [[15.82 16.54  16.77| 17.07 | 18.15 84.34 | 161.14 | 153.64 | 314.78 | 5=
179 3158 | Fa| 3Ry 15.03 | 16.33 | 14.52| 14.50 | 14.93 7532 (1537 15.71 15.50 14.76 18.15 79.49 | 154.80 & 159.50 | 314.30 | 557
180 | 2991 | <=3 s Eaaks| 16.45| 15.50 | 14.65 15.50 | 16.27 78.37 [13.90 17.30 | 15.93| 16.75 | 16.67 80.55 | 15892 | 15536 | 314.28 | 5=
181| 2970 | 3<% AENAINANFARE | 16.22 | 15.87 | 1440 16.27  15.63 | 78.38 |15.90 16.20 16.80 15.02 | 17.60 8152 | 159.90 | 153.64 | 313.54 | 5<%
1823129 | F&x @i'gﬂ“"‘ﬁﬁ“] 14.00| 14.63|15.10| 15.87 | 13.64 | 73.23|(15.77| 17.23 | 16.07 | 17.50 | 18.18| 84.75 || 157.99 155.16 | 313.15 ﬁ’*’aﬁ
183 3064 | =3y FREECER 15.5216.07 | 15.57| 17.00 | 14.43 7859 [16.58| 17.57 16.63| 14.09 17.25| 82.13 | 16072 | 152.37 | 313.08  5=%|
184 | 2858 | 3<% N5 REagA 1596 16.37  15.45| 16.00  15.90 | 79.67 17.07| 17.13|18.17 15.43 1597 83.77 | 163.44 | 149.63 | 313.07 5<%
185 2626 | =g A QaraE B 15.50 14.67 14.37| 16.77 | 15.33 | 76.64 |15.60| 17.27 1534 1652 17.27| 81.99 | 15863 | 153.88 | 312.51 587
186 | 3170 | Fax| ﬂif'ﬂ'im'gﬂ'qgm 16.20| 15.53|16.30| 15.47 | 14.33  77.83|(16.80| 15.00 | 15.50| 14.87 | 17.33| 79.50 || 157.33 152.64 | 309.97 ﬁ'ﬁ]
187 | 3088 | Fa=| TR R 2GR 16.12 15.67  13.60 16.30 | 15.08 | 76.77 |[15.80| 16.87 ' 16.15| 17.43 | 16.58| 82.83 || 159.60 150.29 | 309.89 | AR
188 2835 <3 HARIG NS 13.83|15.87 |15.17| 15.40 | 17.83 | 78.10 || 14.20| 16.63 | 16.80| 15.98 | 16.50 80.12 || 158.22 151.55 | 309.77 | 5%
189 | 2613 | A=y Frar®Re 16.87 | 15.00 | 15.48| 15.03 | 14.73 | 77.12 | 14.67 1657 1493 1577 1633 7827 | 15538 | 153.64 | 309.02 5%
190 | 3089 | F= FramarmaaEs 14.07|15.70 | 13.94| 15.82  13.90 | 73.42 [15.70| 16.10 | 16.60 14.33 15.83 7857 151.99 | 156.31 | 308.30 &5R%]|
1913075 | §a== R A g 14.97 | 16.30|14.92 15.50 | 15.08 76.77 15.77 17.15 16.10| 14.63 | 16.33 79.98 | 156.76 | 150.56 | 307.31 | 5=
192 | 2752 | Fa=| T35 R TR 14.73 | 16.53| 14.53 | 14.38 | 15.67 | 75.85|[15.53| 16.58 | 15.23| 17.67 | 16.17  81.18 || 157.03 14991 | 306.94 AR




193 2915 Fa= QQuENARY 1530 1530 13.78) 16.72 | 15.77 | 76.87 | 14.67| 1537 | 16.07| 1543 16.17 | 77.70 | 15457 | 151.92 | 306.49 =5
194 | 3114 | Fa=| RRREE 14.87 | 16.13|13.83 | 14.97 | 13.97 73.77 [15.00| 16.53 | 15.83 | 14.97 | 16.55 78.88 | 152.65 | 149.32 | 301.97 &5~%|
195 2903 F&| SYEaRaRIR 13.17 15.93 13.38| 16.20 | 13.67 | 72.35 1410 16.07 15.73| 15.62 | 1650 78.02 || 15036 | 150.17 | 300.53 | =%
196 | 3145 | FE<| Framgg B 14.57| 15.83 13.77 | 14.64 | 14.43 | 73.24||14.37 14.83 | 15.73| 15.02 16.52 76.47 || 149.70 | 148.47 | 298.17 | =%
r’ g'asw'&‘i&'ﬂ%&'@g&&ﬁqq] m;’@g’r\wiﬁ‘l
ﬂ"@?’&"&'\'ﬁ:@'gqaﬁﬂ'ﬁ] 595 1 RR'@,&\] 1| 535 2 | *=35] 2| 7% qgswq 9% 1 r«ia@q] 1| 53] 2 t«'y‘ 2| ®5% qgsw‘ “'&?‘r‘&'qgaw‘ g'?ﬁ&'qgsw[ @'q‘g’m‘] n}q&%&r]
B[ i EmEa]y ER] a3 »20 i 40 i 20 20 20 : 100 || 20 40 20 20 20 100 200 200 400
197 | 2985 €=3| =g a| 18.30 | 38.43 | 18.17 | 17.93 | 18.12 | 110.95| 19.48 | 38.43 | 19.48 | 19.00 | 18.33 | 114.73 | 225.68 148.82 | 374.49 | |
ff gﬂ;&N'ﬁi&'ﬂ%&ﬂ‘&'g&ﬂ'ﬁ:rq] ﬁ@'&'ﬁ;’iﬁ‘l
ﬂ"@?’&"&'\'ﬁ:@'gqaﬁﬂ'ﬁ] 595 1 RR'@,&\] 1| 535 2 | *=35] 2| 7% qgswq 9% 1 r«ia@q] 1| 53] 2 t«'y‘ 2| ®5% qgsw‘ “'&?‘r‘&'qgaw‘ g'?ﬁ&'qgsw[ @'q‘g’m‘] n}q&%&r]
BB HEE L a3 »40 ¢ 20 i 20 20 20 : 100 | 40 20 20 20 20 100 200 200 400
198 2958 3=3 FRARRE A 39.41| 17.78 | 17.02 | 18.00 | 16.70 | 108.91|/39.41 | 19.13 | 18.54 | 18.28 | 18.67 A 114.03| 222.94 14412 | 367.06 5~
199 | 2662 ﬁ*{ 5“@'?7'541 38.66 | 17.37 | 16.42 | 16.85 | 16.27 | 105.57| 38.66 | 18.62 | 18.50 | 16.42 | 18.00 | 110.19| 215.76 138.44 35420 | AR
200 | 2179 | Fa=] FRm=F =R 36.66 | 15.05| 17.38 | 16.87 | 15.80 | 101.76| 36.66 | 17.49 | 17.68 | 17.17 | 17.27 | 106.26 | 208.02 13470 | 342.73 | 5|




